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198407030001
37730

07/03/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor DEEDS DEMARCO,
EVELYN
DOROTHY

356 977 Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

199002220000
51710

02/22/1990
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WYATT,
LESTER C.

279 896 11 53 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:263 Pg:319
Instr
#:19891026000
304030

Lot#:9 Book:11
Pg:53
Sub:THOMPS
ON
PLANTATION

198803280000
86710

03/28/1988
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
PUBLIC

177 69 Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SOUTHE
RLY ROW
LINE OF U.S.
HWY NO.280.


