Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= 1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM; Legal Seq= 2;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198407030001 37730	07/03/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	DEEDS	DEMARCO, EVELYN DOROTHY	356	977				Sec:13 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
199002220000 51710	02/22/1990 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WYATT, LESTER C.	279	896	11	53		Lot#:9 Book:11 Pg:53 Sub:THOMPS ON PLANTATION
198803280000 86710	03/28/1988 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	ALABAMA STATE DEPT PUBLIC	177	69				Sec:27 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SOUTHE RLY ROW LINE OF U.S. HWY NO.280.